February 17, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2292

Page 12, remove lines 16 through 26

Page 12, line 27, replace "57-59.1-03" with "57-59.1-02"

Page 13, line 1, replace "57-59.1-04" with "57-59.1-03"

Page 13, line 5, replace "57-59.1-05" with "57-59.1-04"

Page 13, line 9, replace "57-59.1-06" with "57-59.1-05"

Page 13, line 18, replace "57-59.1-07" with "57-59.1-06"

Renumber accordingly